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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Skull Crushers

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Skull Crushers

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Skull Crushers

Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Skull Crushers

Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Vinegar Strokes

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Skull Crushers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Skull Crushers

Cry Me A Rivers

Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters

Quick Sand

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Skull Crushers

Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's

104
83
131
143
93

96
84
99
110
125

81
95
73
190
115

67
98
96
105
75

110
104
135

85
133

92
128
99
96
66

99
120
122

94
126

124
172

87
107
113

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger

The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes
Cry Me A Rivers

Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters

Imperious Rex
Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
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73
75
68
99
154

114
110
88
61
64

118
113
103
106
171

81
96
85
54
137

72
105
77
130
85

140
116
124
109
135

79
84
111
110
94

84
104
89
94
76
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Skull Crushers

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Skull Crushers

Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Skull Crushers

Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Clackamas Cerberus

Vinegar Strokes

The Drive-By's

Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters

Cry Me A Rivers

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Clackamas Cerberus

Vinegar Strokes

The Drive-By's

Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters

Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders

Cry Me A Rivers

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Clackamas Cerberus

85
107
88
138
136

147
83
91

143
80

65
122
87
118
106

83
79
95
93
165

107
107
108
101

92

92
174
112

92
103

78

139
137
139
137
127
105

77

76

179

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger

The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes
Cry Me A Rivers

Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Quick Sand

David Lee Roethlisberger
Quick Sand

Vinegar Strokes
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118
153
103
107

96

136
130
79
83
141

69
112
74
70
60

103
139
83
95
55

149
127
113
110
122

81
71
120
133

104

111

121
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Imperious Rex

The Drive-By's

Quick Sand

Skull Crushers

David Lee Roethlisberger
The Sith Masters
Redneck Ruff Riders

Cry Me A Rivers

121
98
90
84
82
80
73
49
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